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ADRIAN LEESON CARS

Mazda 2 1.3 SE 5dr | Mar 2014
BEST COLOUR

ONE OWNER FROM NEW ! LOW ROAD TAX AND USUAL MAZDA
RELIABILITY. PARKING SENSORS.GREAT PAINT AND SHARP
INTERIOR. Reg number not included.PX AND FINANCE AVAILABLE
SUBJECT TO STATUS

Vehicle Features

3 point ELR seatbelts front and rear, 15" alloy wheels, ABS +
EBD + EBA, Air vents on dashboard, Auxiliary input socket,
Bench folding rear seat, Body colour bumpers, Centre console
with cupholders, Cloth upholstery, Driver/Front Passenger
airbags, Drivers footrest, Electrically adjustable door mirrors,
Electric front windows + drivers one touch, Front door pockets
with bottle holders, Front passenger grab handle, Front seatbelt
pretensioners + load limiters, Glovebox, Headlamp levelling,
Heated rear window, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height
adjustable head restraints, llluminated entry system, Instrument
panel storage compartments, Interior courtesy lights,
Intermittent front and rear wash/wipe, Isofix rear child seat
preparation, Leather wrapped steering wheel, Luggage area
lamp, Luggage cover, Manual air conditioning, Piano black centre
console, Power Steering, Rake adjustable steering column, Rear
coat hooks, Rear sports spoiler, Red piping on seats, Remote
central locking + deadlocks, Remote fuel cap release, Seatbelt
warning lamp, Single play CD/radio with MP3 compatability,
Space saver spare wheel, Sunvisors, Thatcham category 1 alarm
+ immobiliser, USB connection

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Unit 3,34A Montgomery road, Belfast, bt69hl
Adrian: 07970069025 | Sebastian: 07413917035

POA

76000
Petrol
Manual
White
1349

115

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback
10E

R70JES

3885mm
1695mm
1475mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 250L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1485KG
450KG

45.6MPG

65.7MPG

56.5MPG

42.8L
5 SPEED
104MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 14.9s

Engine Power BHP:

73.8BHP



