



Mazda 2 1.3 SE 5dr | Mar 2014 BEST COLOUR









ONE OWNER FROM NEW! LOW ROAD TAX AND USUAL MAZDA RELIABILITY. PARKING SENSORS.GREAT PAINT AND SHARP INTERIOR. Reg number not included.PX AND FINANCE AVAILABLE SUBJECT TO STATUS

Vehicle Features

3 point ELR seatbelts front and rear, 15" alloy wheels, ABS + EBD + EBA, Air vents on dashboard, Auxiliary input socket, Bench folding rear seat, Body colour bumpers, Centre console with cupholders, Cloth upholstery, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Drivers footrest, Electrically adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows + drivers one touch, Front door pockets with bottle holders, Front passenger grab handle, Front seatbelt pretensioners + load limiters, Glovebox, Headlamp levelling, Heated rear window, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable head restraints, Illuminated entry system, Instrument panel storage compartments, Interior courtesy lights, Intermittent front and rear wash/wipe, Isofix rear child seat preparation, Leather wrapped steering wheel, Luggage area lamp, Luggage cover, Manual air conditioning, Piano black centre console, Power Steering, Rake adjustable steering column, Rear coat hooks, Rear sports spoiler, Red piping on seats, Remote central locking + deadlocks, Remote fuel cap release, Seatbelt warning lamp, Single play CD/radio with MP3 compatability, Space saver spare wheel, Sunvisors, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser, USB connection

Miles:	76000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1349
CO2 Emission:	115
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	10E
Reg:	R70JES

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3885mm
Width:	1695mm
Height:	1475mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	250L
Gross Weight:	1485KG
Max. Loading Weight:	450KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	45.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	56.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	42.8L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	104MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	14.9s
Engine Power BHP:	73.8BHP